PRAGUE SMD LED STREET LIGHT
GENERAL INFORMATION »
 Input voltage: 230V 50/60Hz
 Power: 30W; 50W; 100W; 150W; 200W; 250W
 LED driver: Isolated driver
 Colour temperature:3000K; 4000K; 5500K
 Light source: SMD3030
 Beam angle: 135*70°

(W)
Whole
fixture
lumens
(lm)
Colour
temp
(K)
Beam
angle
Colour
body
Approximate
mount.
height
98PRAGUE30SMD 98PRAGUE30/WWE 30 3900 3000 135*75° Grey 3-5m
98PRAGUE30/W 98PRAGUE30/WE 30 3900 4000 135*75° Grey 3-5m
98PRAGUE30SMD 98PRAGUE30SMDE 30 3900 5500 135*75° Grey 3-5m
98PRAGUE50/WW 98PRAGUE50/WWE 50 6500 3000 135*75° Grey 4-6m
98PRAGUE50/W 98PRAGUE50/WE 50 6500 4000 135*75° Grey 4-6m
98PRAGUE50SMD 98PRAGUE50SMDE 50 6500 5500 135*75° Grey 4-6m
98PRAGUE100/WW 98PRAGUE100/WWE 100 13000 3000 135*75° Grey 6-8m
98PRAGUE100/W 98PRAGUE100/WE 100 13000 4000 135*75° Grey 6-8m
98PRAGUE100SMD 98PRAGUE100SMDE 100 13000 5500 135*75° Grey 6-8m
98PRAGUE150/WW 98PRAGUE150/WWE 150 19500 3000 135*75° Grey 7-9m
98PRAGUE150/W 98PRAGUE150/WE 150 19500 4000 135*75° Grey 7-9m
98PRAGUE150SMD 98PRAGUE150SMDE 150 19500 5500 135*75° Grey 7-9m
98PRAGUE200/WW 98PRAGUE200/WWE 200 26000 3000 135*75° Grey 10-12m
98PRAGUE200/W 98PRAGUE200/WE 200 26000 4000 135*75° Grey 10-12m
98PRAGUE200SMD 98PRAGUE200SMDE 200 26000 5500 135*75° Grey 10-12m
98PRAGUE250/WW 98PRAGUE250/WWE 250 32500 3000 135*75° Grey 11-13m
98PRAGUE250/W 98PRAGUE250/WE 250 32500 4000 135*75° Grey 11-13m
98PRAGUE250SMD 98PRAGUE250SMDE 250 32500 5500 135*75° Grey 11-13m
APPLICATION »
Widely used in main roads, highways, urban streets, flyover, schools, gardens, crosswalks and other road
lighting and other places requiring outdoor lighting.